
Page 1 of 6

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

A B C D E F G H

DATE January 9, 2023

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY BASE COSTS EXTENSION

1 MILLER WELDER MIG MILLERMATIC 255 w/ RUNNING GEAR 951766 2

GUN MIG IRONMATE FC-1260 195729 2

OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                                    

2 This welding machine includes; torches, regulators, ground clamp. & running gear
MILLER WELDER MILLERMATIC 255 w/ RUNNING GEAR AND TORCHES ALUMINUM PLUSE 951821 2

MILLER GUN MIG 15 Ft. 150 AMP 1770037 2

OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                                    

OFFICE USE

LUNA COMMUNITY COLLEGE WELDING EQUIPMENT BIDS

Bids must be submitted on this document. Bids must be returned in a sealed envelope addressed to the LCC contact listed below and must indicate RFB LCC 2023-

002 on the envelope. Please note on the envelope "DO NOT OPEN" to ensure that it remains sealed. Bids must be received by 3:00 pm on January 23, 2022. LCC

anticipates making award on January 31, 2023.  

Each item must be considered a combined unit, i.e. you can not bid on a welder and not the torch. This equipment is for instruction therefore, both the function of

the equipment and the "brand" of the equipment is required. Because of the volitility in the design and manufacturing of some of this equipment, we realize there

may be newer models with different part numbers. These types of substituions are allowed but must be noted. There is space to include the substitutions and

items that are needed to enable the equipment to function. The total submission can not be an "ALL OR NOTHING" bid and the pricing must be valid for 30 days.

LCC reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids based on product specifications, pricing terms and conditions, availability, shipping and handling charges,

and budget availability. All bids must be computer generated or in black ink if hand-written. 

Any inquiries or requests regarding this procurement should be submitted in writing to the Procurement Officer. Bidders may contact ONLY the Procurement

Officer regarding this procurement.

RFB LCC-2023-002

Luna Community College in Las Vegas, New Mexico is seeking Competitive Sealed Bids to purchase equipment to be used by the Welding Program at LCC.  



Page 2 of 6

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

A B C D E F G H

3 WELDER ENGINE RANGER 260MPX LINCOLN ELECTRIC K-3458-1 1
OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 
GROUND CLAMP 300AMP
ELECTRODE HOLDER 300 AMP
100 FEET OF 2/0 CABLE 
CABLE LUGS

OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                        

4 HYPERTHERM POWERMAX 200-600V  105 SYNC W/ 25Ft. 75 Deg. HANDHELD TORCH 59625 1
OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                         

5 LINCOLN ELECTRIC PERCION TIG 225 READY PAK K-2535-2 1
TIG TORCH KIT K-2265-1 1
TIG TORCH PTA-17F K-1782-18 2
OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                        



Page 3 of 6

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

A B C D E F G H

6 MILLER MULTIMATIC 200, DC, MIG/STICK PACK 907518 1
OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                        

7 LINCOLN ELECTRIC WELDER MULTI-PROCESS INVERTEC V276-S K4868-2 2

Twist Mate™ Plug - For 1/0-2/0 (50-70mm2) Cable K-852-70 4
Stick Electrode Holder and Cable Assembly (Twist Mate™) K-2394-1 2
Weld Cable Package - Work Lead - TM & GC500 Ground Clamp (2/0, 350A, 60%) - 15 ft (15.3 m) K-1803-3 2
OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                        

8 This welding machine part No. (951314) is the one that is complete.
MILLER MULTIPROCESS WELDER XMT 350 DINSE w/ RUNNING GEAR & WIRE FEEDER & TORCHES 951314 2

Bernard Q300 Gun 195400 2

DINSE CONNECTORS 4

ELECTRODE HOLDERS 300 AMP 195457 2

OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                        



Page 4 of 6

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

A B C D E F G H

9 LINCOLN ELECTRIC MULTIPORCESS PIPFAB MIG PACKAGE W/ DUAL-WIRE-FEEDER K-3734-1 1
OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                        

10 MILLER MULTIPROCESS WELDER MULTIMATIC 215 WITH MIG/STICK/TIG KIT PACKAGE 951674 2
OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                        

11 This welding machine is the replacement for Power MIG 210 they both cost the same.
LINCOLN ELECTRIC WELDER MULTIPROCESS POWER MIG 215 MPI W/ TIG PACKAGE K-4878-1 4
OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                        



Page 5 of 6

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

A B C D E F G H

12 MILWAUKEE DRILL MAGNETIC 1-5/8" KIT W/ CASE 4274-21 2

MILWAUKEE ANNULAR DRILL BITS 49-22-8410 2
OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                        

13 MILWAUKEE BANDSAW DEEP CUT VARIABLE SPEED W/ CASE 6232-21 2

MILWAUKEE BANDSAW BLADE 1/2" X .020" X 44 7/8" Band Saw Blade 10/14 Teeth Per Inch 48-39-0551 4
OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                        

14 MILWAUKEE SAW METAL CUTTING KIT W/ CASE AND BLADES 6370-21 2

Milwaukee 48-40-4520 8-Inch 50 Tooth Ferrous and Non-Ferrous Metal Cutting Saw Blade with 

5/8-Inch Arbor  45242134472 2
OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                        



Page 6 of 6

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

A B C D E F G H

15 DEWALT SAW MULTICUTTER W/14" CARBIDE BLADE DW872 2

DEWALT SAW BLADE 14" CARBIDE DWA7747 2
OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                        

16 MILLER MIG GUN 15FT M-150 GUN 15 FT .030-.035 WIRE 249041 4
OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED 

ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY 
SHIPPING CHARGES

AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE) IN-STOCK
OUT-OF-STOCK TOTAL -$                        

PLEASE PRINT

SIGNATURE

DATE

STREET ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

CONTACT NAME

TELEPHONE #

EMAIL

COMPANY NAME LCC CONTACT JESSICA FLORES

jflores@luna.edu

PROCUREMENT OFFICER

LUNA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

366 LUNA DRIVE

LAS VEGAS, NEW MEXICO 87701

505-454-5393

mailto:jflores@luna.edu
mailto:jflores@luna.edu

