П	Α	В	C	D	E	F	G	Н		
				LUNA COMMUNITY COLLEGE WELDING EQUIPM	IENT RIDS		•			
H				RFB LCC-2023-002						
2	0.5	FIGE LIG	_	<u>III D ECC-2023-002</u>						
3	<u>OF</u>	FICE US	<u> </u>				DATE			
4				Luna Community College in Las Vegas, New Mexico is seeking Competitive Sealed Bids to purchase		ad bu		January 9, 2023		
5				Luna Community Conlege in Las Vegas, New Mexico is seeking Competitive Sealed Bids to purchase of	equipment to be us	eu by	the welding Program	ii at LCC.		
5 6 8 9 10										
H				Each item must be considered a combined unit, i.e. you can not bid on a welder and not the torch.	This equipment is	for ins	truction therefore.	ooth the function of		
9				the equipment and the "brand" of the equipment is required. Because of the volitility in the design						
10				may be newer models with different part numbers. These types of substituions are allowed but	must be noted. Ti	nere is	space to include th	e substitutions and		
11				items that are needed to enable the equipment to function. The total submission can not be an "A	ALL OR NOTHING"	bid an	d the pricing must b	e valid for 30 days.		
				LCC reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids based on product specifications, pricing to	erms and condition	ıs, ava	ilability, shipping an	d handling charges,		
				and budget availability. All bids must be computer generated or in black ink if hand-written.						
12										
12 16										
17				Any inquiries or requests regarding this procurement should be submitted in writing to the Procure	curement Officer.	Bidde	rs may contact ONI	Y the Procurement		
18				Officer regarding this procurement.						
19										
20				Bids must be submitted on this document. Bids must be returned in a sealed envelope addressed						
21				002 on the envelope. Please note on the envelope "DO NOT OPEN" to ensure that it remains seal anticipates making award on January 31, 2023.	ed. Bids must be r	eceive	ed by 3:00 pm on Jai	nuary 23, 2022. LCC		
П				anticipates making award on January 51, 2025.						
22										
24				DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY	BASE COSTS	EXTENSION		
25										
26			1	MILLER WELDER MIG MILLERMATIC 255 w/ RUNNING GEAR	951766	2				
27				GUN MIG IRONMATE FC-1260	195729	2				
28				OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED						
30										
31										
32										
34										
35										
36				ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY						
37				SHIPPING CHARGES	IN-STOCK					
38				AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -		
40					 			,		
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 50 51 51 52 53 53 54 55 56 56 57 57 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58			2	This welding machine includes; torches, regulators, ground clamp. & running gear		_	_			
42				MILLER WELDER MILLERMATIC 255 w/ RUNNING GEAR AND TORCHES ALUMINUM PLUSE MILLER GUN MIG 15 Ft. 150 AMP	951821 1770037	2				
44				OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED	1770037					
45										
46										
47										
49										
50										
51										
52				ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY						
54				SHIPPING CHARGES AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK					
55				AVAILABILITY (CINCLE)	OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -		
56										

			_					
Н	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
57			3	WELDER ENGINE RANGER 260MPX LINCOLN ELECTRIC	K-3458-1	1		
58				OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
59				GROUND CLAMP 300AMP				
60				ELECTRODE HOLDER 300 AMP				
61				100 FEET OF 2/0 CABLE				
63				CABLE LUGS				
62								
63				OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
64								
65								
66								
67								
60								
00								
69				ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY				
70				SHIPPING CHARGES				
71				AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
72				· ·	OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -
73								•
74				HYPERTHERM POWERMAX 200-600V 105 SYNC W/ 25Ft. 75 Deg. HANDHELD TORCH	59625	1		
/4			4		59625	-		
75				OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
76								
77								
78								
79								
7.5								
80								
81								
82								
83								
84								
85								
0.5								
86				ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND MESSES ARY				
87				ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY				
88				SHIPPING CHARGES				
89				AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
90					OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -
91								
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105			5	LINCOLN ELECTRIC PERCION TIG 225 READY PAK	K-2535-2	1		
02			,	TIG TORCH KIT	K-2365-1	1		
93								
94				TIG TORCH PTA-17F	K-1782-18	2		
95				OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
96								
97								
98								
90								
100						-		
100								
101								
102								
103								
104								
105								
100				ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND MESSES AND				
106				ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY				
107				SHIPPING CHARGES				
108				AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
108 109					OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -
110								

A B C	D	E	F	G	Н
111 6	MILLER MULTIMATIC 200, DC, MIG/STICK PACK	907518	1		
112	OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
113					
114					
114					
115					
116					
117					
118					
119					
120					
120					
121					
122					
123					
124					
125	ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY				
126	SHIPPING CHARGES				
120					
127	AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
128		OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -
113 114 115 116 117 118 120 121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 129					
130 7	LINCOLN ELECTRIC WELDER MULTI-PROCESS INVERTEC V276-S	K4868-2	2		
131	Twist Mate™ Plug - For 1/0-2/0 (50-70mm2) Cable	K-852-70	4		
133			2		
132	Stick Electrode Holder and Cable Assembly (Twist Mate™)	K-2394-1			
133	Weld Cable Package - Work Lead - TM & GC500 Ground Clamp (2/0, 350A, 60%) - 15 ft (15.3 m)	K-1803-3	2		
134	OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
135					
136					
137					
157					
138					
139					
140					
141					
142					
142					
143					
144	ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY				
145	SHIPPING CHARGES				
146	AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
147		OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -
148					
149 8	This welding machine part No. (951314) is the one that is complete.				
150		051344	-		
150	MILLER MULTIPROCESS WELDER XMT 350 DINSE w/ RUNNING GEAR & WIRE FEEDER & TORCHES	951314	2		
151	Bernard Q300 Gun	195400	2		
152	DINSE CONNECTORS		4		
153	ELECTRODE HOLDERS 300 AMP	195457	2		
154	OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
155	OTTO THE STATE OF				
155					
156					
157					
158					
159					
160					
161					
101					
162					
163					
164					
165					
166	ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY				
100					
167	SHIPPING CHARGES				
130 7 131 132 133 134 135 136 137 138 139 140 141 142 143 144 145 146 147 148 149 8 150 151 152 153 154 155 156 157 158 159 160 161 162 163 164 165 166 167 168	AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
169		OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -
170					

A B C		E	F	G	Н
171 9 172		K-3734-1	1		
172	OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
173					
174					
174					
175					
176					
177					
178					
179					
190					
100					
181					
182					
183					
184					
185					
186					
100					
173 174 175 176 177 178 180 181 182 183 184 185 186 186 187 188					
188	ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY				
189	SHIPPING CHARGES				
190	AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
191	none de la company de la compa	OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -
103		OUI-OF-STOCK		IOIAL	7
192					
193	MILLER MULTIPROCESS WELDER MULTIMATIC 215 WITH MIG/STICK/TIG KIT PACKAGE	951674	2		
194	OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
195	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
106					
190					
197					
198					
199					
200					
201					
202					
202					
203					
204					
205					
206	ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY				
207	SHIPPING CHARGES				
208	AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
208	AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)			TOTAL	<u> </u>
209		OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -
210					
211 11					
212	LINCOLN ELECTRIC WELDER MULTIPROCESS POWER MIG 215 MPI W/ TIG PACKAGE	K-4878-1	4		
213	OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
214					
215					
213					
216					
217					
218					
219					
220					
220					
221					
222					
223					
224					
225					
223	ALL VELAGO AND COMP. TO THE COMP.				
226	ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY				
193 194 195 196 197 198 199 200 201 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212 212 213 214 215 216 217 218 219 222 223 224 225 226	SHIPPING CHARGES				
228	AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
229		OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -

_		_		_		
ш	A B C	D	E	F	G	Н
230						
231	12	MILWAUKEE DRILL MAGNETIC 1-5/8" KIT W/ CASE	4274-21	2		
			49-22-8410			
232		MILWAUKEE ANNULAR DRILL BITS	49-22-8410	2		
233 234 235 235 236 237 238 240 241 242 243 244 245 250 251 252 253 254 255 256 267 262 263 264 265 266 267 266 267 269 270 271 272 273 274		OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED			<u></u>	<u> </u>
234						
225						
233						
236						
237						
220						
230						
239						
240						
241						
241						
242						
243						
244						
244						
245						
246						
2/17		ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY		-		
241					-	-
248		SHIPPING CHARGES				
249		AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
250			OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -
230			201-01-310CK		IJIAL	-
251					<u> </u>	
252	13	MILWAUKEE BANDSAW DEEP CUT VARIABLE SPEED W/ CASE	6232-21	2		
-76	-					
253		MILWAUKEE BANDSAW BLADE 1/2" X .020" X 44 7/8" Band Saw Blade 10/14 Teeth Per Inch	48-39-0551	4	<u></u>	<u></u>
254		OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
255						
233						
256						
257						
250						
258						
259						
260						
261						
261						
262						
263						
264						
204						
265						
266						
267						
207						
268						
269		ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY				
270		SHIPPING CHARGES				
210						
271		AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
272			OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -
273						
274		ANII WALIWEE CAM ASTAL CUTTING KIT W/ CASE AND DIA DEC	6270.24	-		
214	14	MILWAUKEE SAW METAL CUTTING KIT W/ CASE AND BLADES	6370-21	2		
1 1		Milwaukee 48-40-4520 8-Inch 50 Tooth Ferrous and Non-Ferrous Metal Cutting Saw Blade with			1	1
275		5/8-Inch Arbor	45242134472	2	1	
213			43242134472	_		
276		OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
277						
278						
270						
279						
280						
281						
201						
282						
283					1	1
284						
207					 	-
285						
286						
287						
200						
288						
289						1
200		ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY				
275 276 277 278 279 280 281 282 283 284 285 286 287 288 289 290 291						
291		SHIPPING CHARGES				
292		AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
			OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	¢ _
293						

	А В С	D	E	F	G	Н
294		,				
295	15	DEWALT SAW MULTICUTTER W/14" CARBIDE BLADE	DW872	2		
296		DEWALT SAW BLADE 14" CARBIDE	DWA7747	2		
297 298 300 301 302 303 304 305 307 308 307 308 307 311 312 313 314 315 316 317 318 319 321 322 323 324 325 326 327 328 329 329 329 320 321 322 323 324 325 326 327 328 329 329 320 321 321 322 323 324 325 326 327 328 329 329 320 321 321 322 323 324 325 326 327 328 329 329 320 320 321 321 322 323 324 325 326 327 328 329 329 320 320 321 322 323 324 325 326 327 328 329 329 320 320 321 321 322 323 324 325 326 327 328 329 329 320 330 330 330 330 330 330 330		OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
298						
300						
301						
302						
303						
304						
305						
307						
308						
309						
310						
212		ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY				
312		SHIPPING CHARGES				
314		AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
315			OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -
316						
317	16	MILLER MIG GUN 15FT M-150 GUN 15 FT .030035 WIRE OTHER ITEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED	249041	4		
319		OTHER TIEMS REQUIRED OR RECOMMENDED				
320						
321						
322						
323						
324						
326						
327						
328						
329						
330						
331						
333		ALL ITEMS ARE COMPATIBLE AND NECESSARY				
334		SHIPPING CHARGES				
335		AVAILABILITY (CIRCLE)	IN-STOCK			
336			OUT-OF-STOCK		TOTAL	\$ -
337 338						
339		PLEASE PRINT				
555		. ==				
340	COMPANY NAME		LCC CON	TACT	JESSICA FLORES	
\sqcap						
341	STREET ADDRESS				PROCUREMENT OFF	ICER
Ħ						
342	CITY, STATE, ZIP				LUNA COMMUNITY	COLLEGE
\sqcap						
343	CONTACT NAME				366 LUNA DRIVE	
П						
344	TELEPHONE #				LAS VEGAS, NEW M	EXICO 87701
П						
345	EMAIL				505-454-5393	
346					jflores@luna.edu	
347	SIGNATURE					
2.40	DATE					
J+10	DATE				l	